

Assignment of Deed of Trust

Nevada, describing land therein as: Lot 43, as shown on the map of GARDNERVILLE RANCHOS UNIT NO. 6, filed for record in the Office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada on May 29, 1973, as File No. 66512. Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated Interwest Mortgage	- LOWING TO A STATE OF THE STAT	'UND MORTGAGE COI	RPORATION			···
Trustor Lawyers Title of Northern Nevada Inc. Lawyers Title of Northern Nevada Inc. Trustor Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Trustor Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Trustor Trustor Washoe Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Washoe County Mary Lene Rimington Mary Lene Rimington Mary Lene Rimington Mary Public. Christian L. Doughorty Notary Public of Public of This area for official notarial seal) Title Order No. Escrow or Loan No. 40527—MVM SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE— RECORDING REQUESTED BY						
Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated STATE OF NEVADA. COUNTY OF Washoe On DECEMBER 11, 1986 On DECEMBER 11, 19		enson and Connie	E. Morten	son, husb		
and recorded as Instrument No. 141571 on 12686 in book page 2167, of Official Records in the County Recorder's office of Washoe County Nevada, describing land therein as: Lot 43, as shown on the map of GARDNERVILLE RANCHOS UNIT NO. 6, filed for record in the Office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada on May 29, 1973, as File No. 66512. Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated DECEMBER 11, 1986 by: MCAL PLANCHOM MARLENE RIMINGTON BRANCH MANAGER/VICE PRESIDENT STATE OF NEVADA, COUNTY OF Washoe On DECEMBER 11, 1986 ON DECEMBER 11, 1		rn Nevada Inc.				
December 11, 1986 STATE OF NEVADA, COUNTY OF Washoe COUNTY OF Washoe December 11, 1986 December 11, 1986			26-86	in book	1186	, Irustee,
Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon wit interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated DECEMBER 11, 1986 INTERWEST MORTGAGE by: Marlene Rimington MARLENE RIMINGTON BRANCH MANAGER/VICE PRESIDENT STATE OF NEVADA, COUNTY OF Washoe On DECEMBER 11, 1986 On DECEMBER 11, 1986 On DECEMBER 11, 1986 On ON DECEMBER 11, 1986 ON Title Order Mo. Christian L. Doughorty Notary Public. Christian L. Doughorty Notary Public-State of Nevada WAY-APPOINTMENT EXPIRES NOV. 10, 1987 Signature (Notary Public) Title Order No. Escrow or Loan No. 40527-MVM SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE	page 3/67, of Official Records in the					County,
interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. Dated DECEMBER 11, 1986 INTERWEST MORTGAGE by: Marlene RIMINGTON BRANCH MANAGER/VICE PRESIDENT STATE OF NEVADA, COUNTY OF Washoe On DECEMBER 11, 1986 On DECEMBER	record in the Office of the	County Recorder	E RANCHOS I	UNIT NO. (6, filed fo , Nevada or	or 1
interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. DECEMBER 11, 1986 INTERWEST MORTGAGE by: Marlene RIMINGTON BRANCH MANAGER/VICE PRESIDENT STATE OF NEVADA, COUNTY OF Washoe On DECEMBER 11, 1986 On DECEMBER 11, 19	Together with the second of the				$\cdot \setminus \cdot \setminus$	
STATE OF NEVADA, COUNTY OF Washoe On DECEMBER 11, 1986 personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, Marlene Rimington Marlene Rimington Christiann L. Doughorty Notary Public-State of Nevada Washoe County My-APPOINTMENT EXPIRES NOV. 10, 1987 (Notary Public) Title Order No. Escrow or Loan No. 40527-MVM SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE	interest, and all rights accrued or to acc	rue under said Deed (of Trust.		0	hereon with
MARLENE RIMINGTON BRANCH MANAGER/VICE PRESIDENT STATE OF NEVADA, COUNTY OF Washoe On DECEMBER 11, 1986 On DECEMBE		half.	MAC (of MORIGAG	E	· +
STATE OF NEVADA, COUNTY OF Washoe On DECEMBER 11, 1986 ON DECEMBER 11, 1		by:	MARION	ARLENE RI	ATNICTYONI	NC/ C/TY
STATE OF NEVADA, COUNTY OF Washoe DECEMBER 11, 1986 On DECEMBER 11, 1986 Christiann L. Doughorty Notary Public-State of Nevada Washoe County MY-APPOINTMENT EXPIRES NOV. 10, 1987 Signature (Notary Public) Title Order No. Escrow or Loan No. 40527-MVM SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE			- 19 Thu	N		ENT
COUNTY OF Washoe On DECEMBER 11, 1986 On DECEMBER 11, 1986 personally (Type or print names under signatures) Christiann L. Doughorty Notary Public - State of Nevada Washoe County MY-APPOINTMENT EXPIRES NOV. 10, 1987 (Notary Public) (This area for official notarial seal) Title Order No. Escrow or Loan No. 40527-MVM SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE						
On	COUNTY OF Washoe	} ss		///		
Mar/lene/ Rimington Christiann L. Dougherty Notary Public-State of Nevada Washoe County MY-APPOINTMENT EXPIRES NOV. 10, 1987 (Notary Public) (This area for official notarial seal) Title Order No. Escrow or Loan No. 40527-MVM SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE—	On	personally	σ:	pe or print names u	nder signatures)	
Notary Public - State of Nevada Washoe County Washoe County MY-APPOINTMENT EXPIRES NOV. 10, 1987 (Notary Public) (This area for official notarial seal) Escrow or Loan No. 40527-MVM SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE	appeared before me, a Notary Public,		· ·			
Notary Public-State of Nevada Washoe County Why Appointment Expires Nov. 10, 1987 (Notary Public) (This area for official notarial seal) Title Order No. Escrow or Loan No. 40527-MVM SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE		A	**************************************	******	********	¥
Washoe County Washoe County MY-APPOINTMENT EXPIRES NOV. 10, 1987 (Notary Public) (This area for official notarial seal) Escrow or Loan No. 40527-MVM SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE—	Mar/lene/Rimington					{
Signature (Notary Public) (This area for official notarial seal) Title Order No. Escrow or Loan No. 40527-MVM SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE— RECORDING REQUESTED BY	who ack nowledged that S has avaluated the			Washoe Co	ounty	{ }
(Notary Public) (This area for official notarial seal) Title Order No. Escrow or Loan No. 40527-MVM SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE———————————————————————————————————	(1)210111111		MY-APP	OINTMENT EXPIR	RES NOV. 10, 1987	<u>}</u> }
Title Order No. Escrow or Loan No. 40527-MVM ——————————————————————————————————		The state of the s	\		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
RECORDING REQUESTED BY SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE———————————————————————————————————		/ / /	(Th	is area for officia	notarial seal)	
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	Title Order No.	Esc	ow or Loan I	No. 40527-	-MVM	
		1				SE
INTERWEST MORTGAGE	RECORDING REQUESTED BY					
TATALANDOT FIGHTON	INTERWEST MORTGAGE					
	I .					

Yame Street Address Interwest Mortgage P.O. Box 12937 Reno Nevada 89510-2937

REQUESTED BY
LAWYERS TITLE
IN CERTAIN PERCENDS OF DOUGLAND AND MEYADA

*87 FEB 12 A10:06

SUZANIE LEAD LEAU RECORDER 55- PAID OL DEPUTY

149891